Rapids Feb Time Trial
Richmond BC, 12-2-2026

Event 4 100m Freestyle Open
2026-02-12 - 17:55 Startlist
Age
Heat10f8
3 ADREKAR, Viren 10 Richmond Rapids 1:38.97
4 LI, Claire 9 Richmond Rapids 1:32.33
5 LEE, Emma 11 Richmond Rapids 1:33.43
Heat 2 of 8
1 TSANG, Jayden Ho-Hin 11  Richmond Rapids 1:31.10
2 JIANG, Aimee 11 Richmond Rapids 1:30.88
3 HO, Jana 11 Richmond Rapids 1:27.43
4 LI, Allen 11 Richmond Rapids 1:25.51
5 LIN, Maya 10  Richmond Rapids 1:26.50
6 DOWLING, Cailee 11 Richmond Rapids 1:28.00
7 YIM, Chloe 11 Richmond Rapids 1:31.08
Heat 3 of 8
1 YU, Matthew 11 Richmond Rapids 1:23.62
2 WANG, Evelyn 11  Richmond Rapids 1:23.31
3 ZHONG, Jonathan 10 Richmond Rapids 1:22.68
4 LI, Ariette 11 Richmond Rapids 1:21.75
5 LI, Amritte 9 Richmond Rapids 1:22.45
6 LIN, Emma 11  Richmond Rapids 1:23.09
7 HUNT, Jocelyn 12 Richmond Rapids 1:23.53
8 SU, Hannah 11  Richmond Rapids 1:23.90
Heat 4 of 8
1 GUO, Christine 11  Richmond Rapids 1:20.48
2 1P, Heywood 12 Richmond Rapids 1:20.05
3 HUNT, Miyuki 10 Richmond Rapids 1:16.87
4 LEE, Noah 10 Richmond Rapids 1:15.25
5 LI, Grace 11  Richmond Rapids 1:16.24
6 SO, Angus 12 Richmond Rapids 1:18.64
7 SO, Marco 12 Richmond Rapids 1:20.24
8 CHENG, Victor 12 Richmond Rapids 1:20.73
Heat 5 of 8
1 LIN, Lucas 13  Richmond Rapids 1:13.38
2 SILVA, Sophia 13  Richmond Rapids 1:13.06
3 JOSE, Gabiel 12 Richmond Rapids 1:10.02
4 WANG, Ava 15  Richmond Rapids 1:09.32
5 HE, Elvis 14  Richmond Rapids 1:09.70
6 JIA, Jerry 13 Richmond Rapids 1:10.36
7 CHOW, lIris 12 Richmond Rapids 1:13.36
8 TAO, ZheYi Joy 12 Richmond Rapids 1:14.45

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club 2026-02-12 19:18 - Page 1



Rapids Feb Time Trial
Richmond BC, 12-2-2026

Event 4, 100m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 8

1

0O ~NO O h WN

SONG, Charlie
CURTISS, Elise
LEUNG, Hayden
NGAI, Joshua
CHAN, Curtis
JIA, Lucy

SIU, Wyatt
CHAN, Pak Yin

Heat 7 of 8

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

SHACKLE, Dylan
LEE, Kaelyn
EKK, Heidi
BAKER, Gavin
GAO, Allen

LAW, Brendan
QIU, Hongrui
SUN, Emma

Heat 8 of 8

1

ONOOTBWN

GOTTARDI, Dash

TAO, Zherui

SONG, Yiguo

SU, Zi Dong

MADORSKY, Yan

VON HUENDEBERG, Yuuki
TOMASOVSZKY, Ryan
JIN, Thomas

11
12
14
16
14
13
13
14

14
17
16
17
15
16
13
15

16
17
17
16
17
17
16
16

Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids

Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids

Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids

1:07.02
1:06.10
1:03.31
1:02.17
1:02.94
1:05.97
1:06.22
1:09.10

1:00.92
1:00.55
59.49
56.83
58.04
50.51
1:00.70
1:02.14

55.13
53.73
53.61
52.10
53.14
53.68
54.90
55.49

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club

2026-02-12 19:18 - Page 2



