

Rapids Feb Time Trial
Richmond BC, 12-2-2026

Event 4
2026-02-12 - 17:55

100m Freestyle

Open
Startlist

	Age			
<u>Heat 1 of 8</u>				
3	ADREKAR, Viren	10	Richmond Rapids	1:38.97
4	LI, Claire	9	Richmond Rapids	1:32.33
5	LEE, Emma	11	Richmond Rapids	1:33.43
<u>Heat 2 of 8</u>				
1	TSANG, Jayden Ho-Hin	11	Richmond Rapids	1:31.10
2	JIANG, Aimee	11	Richmond Rapids	1:30.88
3	HO, Jana	11	Richmond Rapids	1:27.43
4	LI, Allen	11	Richmond Rapids	1:25.51
5	LIN, Maya	10	Richmond Rapids	1:26.50
6	DOWLING, Cailee	11	Richmond Rapids	1:28.00
7	YIM, Chloe	11	Richmond Rapids	1:31.08
<u>Heat 3 of 8</u>				
1	YU, Matthew	11	Richmond Rapids	1:23.62
2	WANG, Evelyn	11	Richmond Rapids	1:23.31
3	ZHONG, Jonathan	10	Richmond Rapids	1:22.68
4	LI, Ariette	11	Richmond Rapids	1:21.75
5	LI, Amritte	9	Richmond Rapids	1:22.45
6	LIN, Emma	11	Richmond Rapids	1:23.09
7	HUNT, Jocelyn	12	Richmond Rapids	1:23.53
8	SU, Hannah	11	Richmond Rapids	1:23.90
<u>Heat 4 of 8</u>				
1	GUO, Christine	11	Richmond Rapids	1:20.48
2	IP, Heywood	12	Richmond Rapids	1:20.05
3	HUNT, Miyuki	10	Richmond Rapids	1:16.87
4	LEE, Noah	10	Richmond Rapids	1:15.25
5	LI, Grace	11	Richmond Rapids	1:16.24
6	SO, Angus	12	Richmond Rapids	1:18.64
7	SO, Marco	12	Richmond Rapids	1:20.24
8	CHENG, Victor	12	Richmond Rapids	1:20.73
<u>Heat 5 of 8</u>				
1	LIN, Lucas	13	Richmond Rapids	1:13.38
2	SILVA, Sophia	13	Richmond Rapids	1:13.06
3	JOSE, Gabriel	12	Richmond Rapids	1:10.02
4	WANG, Ava	15	Richmond Rapids	1:09.32
5	HE, Elvis	14	Richmond Rapids	1:09.70
6	JIA, Jerry	13	Richmond Rapids	1:10.36
7	CHOW, Iris	12	Richmond Rapids	1:13.36
8	TAO, ZheYi Joy	12	Richmond Rapids	1:14.45

Rapids Feb Time Trial
Richmond BC, 12-2-2026

Event 4, 100m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 8

1	SONG, Charlie	11	Richmond Rapids	1:07.02
2	CURTISS, Elise	12	Richmond Rapids	1:06.10
3	LEUNG, Hayden	14	Richmond Rapids	1:03.31
4	NGAI, Joshua	16	Richmond Rapids	1:02.17
5	CHAN, Curtis	14	Richmond Rapids	1:02.94
6	JIA, Lucy	13	Richmond Rapids	1:05.97
7	SIU, Wyatt	13	Richmond Rapids	1:06.22
8	CHAN, Pak Yin	14	Richmond Rapids	1:09.10

Heat 7 of 8

1	SHACKLE, Dylan	14	Richmond Rapids	1:00.92
2	LEE, Kaelyn	17	Richmond Rapids	1:00.55
3	EKK, Heidi	16	Richmond Rapids	59.49
4	BAKER, Gavin	17	Richmond Rapids	56.83
5	GAO, Allen	15	Richmond Rapids	58.04
6	LAW, Brendan	16	Richmond Rapids	59.51
7	QIU, Hongrui	13	Richmond Rapids	1:00.70
8	SUN, Emma	15	Richmond Rapids	1:02.14

Heat 8 of 8

1	GOTTARDI, Dash	16	Richmond Rapids	55.13
2	TAO, Zherui	17	Richmond Rapids	53.73
3	SONG, Yiguo	17	Richmond Rapids	53.61
4	SU, Zi Dong	16	Richmond Rapids	52.10
5	MADORSKY, Yan	17	Richmond Rapids	53.14
6	VON HUENDEBERG, Yuuki	17	Richmond Rapids	53.68
7	TOMASOVSKY, Ryan	16	Richmond Rapids	54.90
8	JIN, Thomas	16	Richmond Rapids	55.49